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	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)

	
	Health Satisfaction
	Self-rated Health
	Mental
Health
	Health Worries
	Life Satisfaction

	Panel A: Covariates: sex, age 

	

	SES in T0
	0.12***
	0.13***
	0.09**
	0.19***
	0.05

	
	[0.03,0.21]
	[0.04,0.22]
	[0.01,0.18]
	[0.09,0.28]
	[-0.03,0.13]

	N
	2152
	2152
	2010
	2141
	2140

	Panel B: Covariates: sociodemographics

	

	SES in T0
	0.12**
	0.11**
	0.11**
	0.20***
	0.09**

	
	[0.03,0.21]
	[0.01,0.21]
	[0.02,0.21]
	[0.09,0.30]
	[0.00,0.19]

	N
	2082
	2082
	1945
	2071
	2070

	Panel C:  Covariates: sociodemographics + migration experience

	

	SES in T0
	0.13***
	0.11**
	0.12**
	0.20***
	0.10**

	
	[0.03,0.22]
	[0.01,0.21]
	[0.03,0.22]
	[0.10,0.31]
	[0.00,0.19]

	N
	2082
	2082
	1945
	2071
	2070

	Panel D: Covariates: sociodemographics + migration experience + experience in Germany

	

	SES in T0
	0.13***
	0.11**
	0.12**
	0.21***
	0.09*

	
	[0.03,0.23]
	[0.01,0.21]
	[0.02,0.21]
	[0.10,0.32]
	[-0.00,0.18]

	N
	2065
	2065
	1936
	2058
	2057

	Notes: Results based on an ordered logit model. Covariates included in Panel A:  sex, age, age². Added in Panel B: marital status, income at T0, educational attainment at T0, number of children, Syrian birth region dummies. Panel C: neg. migration experience, duration of migration. Panel D: employment status at T1, feeling of welcome, year of arrival. N = number of individuals. 95% CIs based on heteroskedastic robust standard errors in brackets. * p < 0.1, ** p < 0.05, *** p < 0.01.
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